1.5        I          2
200 400
0
V
 482
600
300
100 500

4
CODICI DI ORDINAZIONE
ORDERING CODE
INGRESSO
INPUT
AL. AUSILIARIA
AUX. SUPPLY
TM4U210 100V 115V ca / ac
TM4U220 110V 115V ca / ac
TM4U230 120V 115V ca / ac
TM4U270 250V 115V ca / ac
TM4U290 400V 115V ca / ac
TM4U2A0 440V 115V ca / ac
TM4U2C0 500V 115V ca / ac
TM4U310 100V 230 - 240V ca / ac
TM4U320 110V 230 - 240V ca / ac
TM4U330 120V 230 - 240V ca / ac
TM4U370 250V 230 - 240V ca / ac
TM4U390 400V 230 - 240V ca / ac
TM4U3A0 440V 230 - 240V ca / ac
TM4U3C0 500V 230 - 240V ca / ac
TM4UH10 100V 20...150V cc / dc
TM4UH20 110V 20...150V cc / dc
TM4UH30 120V 20...150V cc / dc
TM4UH70 250V 20...150V cc / dc
TM4UH90 400V 20...150V cc / dc
TM4UHA0 440V 20...150V cc / dc
TM4UHC0 500V 20...150V cc / dc
TM4UL10 100V 150...250V cc / dc
TM4UL20 110V 150...250V cc / dc
TM4UL30 120V 150...250V cc / dc
TM4UL70 250V 150...250V cc / dc
TM4UL90 400V 150...250V cc / dc
TM4ULA0 440V 150...250V cc / dc
TM4ULC0 500V 150...250V cc / dc
INGRESSO
Tensione nominale Un: 100 - 110 - 120 - 250 - 400 - 440 - 500V
Altri valori a richiesta
Frequenza nominale fn: 50 - 400Hz